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Adrenalin
Noradrenalin
Efedrin
Metoprolol
Acetylcholin
Neostigmin
Atropin
Botulotoxin
Cisplatina
5-fluorouracil
Methotrexát
Doxorubicin
Vinblastin
Paklitaxel
Levotyroxin
Liotyronin
Jodid draselný
Thiamazol
Propylthiouracil
131I
89Sr
153Sm
18F
BaSO4
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